10

1°
2°

.
5
5
4
5
&
7o

Placa
00801

Placa
00803

Placa
00811
00804

Placa
00807
00812
00805
00809
00806
00808
00810

RESULTADO POR CATEGORIA

DESAFIO BROU MONTE CARMELO - TRAIL RUN

MONTE CARMELO

CONTROL
CRONOMETRAGEM

27/09/2025 22:20:22

Categoria: 7K-DUAT-DUPLA-MISTA

Nome do Atleta

PAULA PRISCILLA/WAYDSON COELHO

Categoria: 7K-DUAT-FEM-SOLO

Nome do Atleta

NATALIA LEITE DA SILVA MARTINS

\
1

\
0

Tempo
01:04:58.611

Tempo

00:00:00.000

S

S

Cidade
BELO HORIZONT

Cidade

DNF CONCEICAO DO

Categoria: 7K-DUAT-MAS-OVER-41

Nome do Atleta
DANIEL ZAGO VILELA
VALDIVINO MOTA

\
1
1

Tempo
00:42:18.718
01:00:27.472

S

Categoria: 7K-DUAT-MAS-SUB-40

Nome do Atleta
DANIEL BARBOSA ANANIAS
AUGUSTO PIRES SILVA
ALEX FERNANDES DE SOUSA
PEDRO MACHADO ALVES

CARLOS ALBERTO BATISTA MOTA

GILBERTO NUNES JUNIOR
RENIE KOHL

Pagina 1

\%

R e e N

Tempo
00:33:41.427
00:34:02.796
00:36:10.585
00:36:32.314
00:37:44.080
00:38:45.082
00:40:23.829

S

Cidade
ARAXA
MONTE CARMELO

Cidade
MONTE CARMELO

BRUMADINHO
MONTE CARMELO
MONTE CARMELO
GUIMARANIA
GUARDA-MOR

Pais

BRA

Pais
BRA

Pais
BRA
BRA

Pais
BRA
BRA
BRA
BRA
BRA
BRA
BRA



